
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: VAWDREY TRAILERS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

16 July 2023 - 12:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.42
(0:13.38)

0:46.04
(0:11.16)

0:34.88
(0:11.57)

0:23.31
(0:11.52)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ALLOW ME 4 67.3 0:10.97 0:59.42 [1] 0:45.48 [6] 0:34.00 [8] 0:22.68 [7] 0:11.71 [3] 0:59.42 0:34.00

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.48) (0:11.32) (0:10.97) (0:11.71)

2 3 QUADE 3 67.5 0:10.98 0:59.58 [2] 0:45.50 [7] 0:34.33 [7] 0:22.71 [8] 0:11.73 [5] 0.8L 0:34.33 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.17) (0:11.62) (0:10.98) (0:11.73)

3 1 CAPITAL CEE 2 67.1 0:11.06 0:59.62 [3] 0:45.89 [4] 0:34.83 [4] 0:23.30 [3] 0:11.99 [1] 1L 0:34.83 -2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.53) (0:11.31) (0:11.99)

4 4 DON'T CHA WISH 1 66.5 0:11.07 0:59.90 [4] 0:46.08 [5] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.54 [4] 0:12.08 [4] 2.5L 0:35.01 -8

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:11.07) (0:11.47) (0:11.46) (0:12.08)

5 11 FRIENDLY SIZZLE 9 66.0 0:11.15 1:00.23 [5] 0:46.83 [2] 0:35.68 [2] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.58 [2] 4.3L 0:35.68 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:13.40) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:12.58)

6 9 ARABIAN FOX 8 68.6 0:10.90 1:00.67 [6] 0:46.46 [8] 0:35.56 [6] 0:24.08 [5] 0:12.57 [7] 6.8L 0:35.56 -3

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.21) (0:10.90) (0:11.48) (0:11.51) (0:12.57)

7 10 BRAIDWOOD QUEEN 7 66.5 0:11.16 1:01.93 [7] 0:48.55 [1] 0:37.39 [1] 0:25.74 [2] 0:13.87 [6] 14.1L 0:37.39 -5

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:11.87) (0:13.87)

8 8 PRINCESS LUTETIA 10 66.7 0:11.25 1:02.54 [8] 0:49.04 [3] 0:37.79 [3] 0:25.93 [6] 0:13.77 [8] 17.6L 0:37.79 +0

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:11.25) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:13.77)

Scratched: Kanaird (#2), Torque About Magic (#5), Hyaline (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: ULTIMA HOTEL QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1000m

16 July 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.52
(0:13.25)

0:46.27
(0:10.98)

0:35.29
(0:11.34)

0:23.95
(0:11.61)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 OMILANA 2 67.5 0:10.92 0:59.52 [1] 0:45.70 [8] 0:34.78 [7] 0:23.47 [7] 0:12.10 [4] 0:59.52 0:34.78

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.92) (0:11.31) (0:11.37) (0:12.10)

2 7 MILEY'S MEMORY 8 69.3 0:10.98 0:59.67 [2] 0:46.37 [3] 0:35.39 [3] 0:23.82 [5] 0:12.40 [2] 0.8L 0:35.39 +6

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.98) (0:11.57) (0:11.42) (0:12.40)

3 5 SWITCH AND SLIDE 7 68.4 0:10.98 0:59.72 [3] 0:46.47 [1] 0:35.49 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.54 [1] 1L 0:35.49 -1

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.98) (0:11.34) (0:11.61) (0:12.54)

4 2 RUBOS 10 67.8 0:10.93 1:00.04 [4] 0:46.19 [9] 0:35.26 [8] 0:23.95 [8] 0:12.38 [7] 2.8L 0:35.26 +4

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:10.93) (0:11.31) (0:11.57) (0:12.38)

5 10 LEEANNIE 6 68.6 0:10.89 1:00.06 [5] 0:46.48 [5] 0:35.59 [6] 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.50 [6] 2.9L 0:35.59 +3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.89) (0:11.47) (0:11.62) (0:12.50)

6 8 QUEEN'S ARMS 11 69.5 0:11.00 1:00.19 [6] 0:46.93 [2] 0:35.93 [2] 0:24.60 [2] 0:12.87 [3] 3.7L 0:35.93 +2

Corey Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.26) (0:11.00) (0:11.33) (0:11.73) (0:12.87)

7 11 CYBERWARS 1 68.0 0:10.87 1:00.21 [7] 0:46.62 [6] 0:35.75 [5] 0:24.40 [3] 0:12.70 [5] 3.8L 0:35.75 +0

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.87) (0:11.35) (0:11.70) (0:12.70)

8 4 TOUR DE FIELD 9 68.5 0:10.88 1:00.71 [8] 0:47.14 [4] 0:36.26 [4] 0:24.87 [4] 0:12.96 [8] 6.6L 0:36.26 +3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.88) (0:11.39) (0:11.91) (0:12.96)

9 6 BRAVE HOSHI 3 67.6 0:11.22 1:00.99 [9] 0:47.40 [7] 0:36.18 [9] 0:24.38 [9] 0:12.49 [9] 8.1L 0:36.18 +2

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.59) (0:11.22) (0:11.80) (0:11.89) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Centarus (#1), Storm Force Ten (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: QUBE LOGISTICS Maiden Plate - 1000m

16 July 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.73
(0:13.54)

0:45.19
(0:10.95)

0:34.24
(0:11.49)

0:22.75
(0:11.09)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KOZANI 3 67.5 0:11.01 0:58.73 [1] 0:45.16 [2] 0:34.15 [2] 0:22.75 [1] 0:11.66 [1] 0:58.73 0:34.15

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.09) (0:11.66)

2 10 MARLEEDOONE 2 66.4 0:11.06 0:59.24 [2] 0:45.34 [7] 0:34.22 [6] 0:22.83 [6] 0:11.77 [3] 2.8L 0:34.22 +1

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.12) (0:11.39) (0:11.06) (0:11.77)

3 9 KANAIRD 1 67.5 0:11.12 0:59.33 [3] 0:45.72 [4] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.18 [3] 0:11.93 [2] 3.2L 0:34.60 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:11.12) (0:11.42) (0:11.25) (0:11.93)

4 5 ZEPHALONG 9 65.5 0:11.26 0:59.55 [4] 0:45.77 [5] 0:34.47 [7] 0:23.00 [7] 0:11.74 [6] 4.5L 0:34.47 +6

Sean Cormack 800m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.74)

5 4 PUZZLE DESIGNER 8 67.3 0:11.02 0:59.56 [5] 0:45.73 [6] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.25 [4] 0:11.84 [5] 4.6L 0:34.71 +3

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:11.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.41) (0:11.84)

6 1 TUANAKI CREEK 7 67.9 0:10.95 1:00.62 [6] 0:47.08 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.56 [2] 0:12.96 [4] 10.6L 0:36.13 +7

Hannah Phillips 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.95) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:12.96)

7 2 ADASHAN 5 66.5 0:11.29 1:00.84 [7] 0:47.23 [3] 0:35.94 [5] 0:24.47 [5] 0:12.94 [7] 11.9L 0:35.94 +3

Michael Cahill Overall 800m (0:13.61) (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.53) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Artiesfly (#6), Bliss Miss (#7), Boitumelo (#8), Better Off Single (#11), Fashion Belle (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CORONIS REAL ESTATE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

16 July 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.37
(0:13.11)

0:45.26
(0:11.12)

0:34.14
(0:11.26)

0:22.88
(0:11.03)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BOLD AND SMOOTH 5 68.9 0:11.03 0:58.37 [1] 0:45.20 [2] 0:34.14 [1] 0:22.88 [1] 0:11.85 [1] 0:58.38 0:34.14

Ryan Wiggins 800m 400m (0:13.17) (0:11.06) (0:11.26) (0:11.03) (0:11.85)

2 3 SIR CARTER 11 67.7 0:11.10 0:58.69 [2] 0:45.39 [3] 0:34.29 [3] 0:23.05 [3] 0:11.90 [2] 1.8L 0:34.29 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.15) (0:11.90)

3 8 POLARISING 12 67.2 0:11.02 0:58.96 [3] 0:45.17 [9] 0:33.99 [9] 0:22.80 [8] 0:11.78 [6] 3.3L 0:33.99 +7

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.18) (0:11.19) (0:11.02) (0:11.78)

4 13 IT'S HELLS BELLS 8 68.1 0:10.97 0:58.97 [4] 0:45.35 [7] 0:34.38 [6] 0:23.08 [5] 0:11.92 [3] 3.4L 0:34.38 +6

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.30) (0:11.16) (0:11.92)

5 10 IN BARCELONA 3 67.8 0:11.20 0:59.01 [5] 0:45.90 [1] 0:34.70 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:11.91 [4] 3.5L 0:34.70 +9

Matthew McGillivray 400m 800m (0:13.11) (0:11.20) (0:11.27) (0:11.52) (0:11.91)

6 9 POWER FLASH 4 66.5 0:11.18 0:59.08 [6] 0:45.69 [4] 0:34.51 [5] 0:23.23 [4] 0:11.96 [5] 3.9L 0:34.51 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.39) (0:11.18) (0:11.28) (0:11.27) (0:11.96)

7 11 YELLOWHAMMER 13 66.5 0:11.06 0:59.15 [7] 0:45.21 [11] 0:33.92 [11] 0:22.76 [11] 0:11.70 [8] 4.2L 0:33.92 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.29) (0:11.16) (0:11.06) (0:11.70)

8 12 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 9 67.9 0:11.06 0:59.21 [8] 0:45.28 [10] 0:34.22 [10] 0:22.96 [9] 0:11.75 [9] 4.4L 0:34.22 +0

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:11.06) (0:11.26) (0:11.21) (0:11.75)

9 15 LICENCED AND READY 2 65.6 0:11.22 0:59.49 [9] 0:45.94 [6] 0:34.72 [7] 0:23.45 [7] 0:12.15 [7] 5.9L 0:34.72 +1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:11.22) (0:11.27) (0:11.30) (0:12.15)

10 14 BERAKAHQUINN 6 67.7 0:11.12 0:59.52 [10] 0:45.77 [8] 0:34.65 [8] 0:23.23 [10] 0:12.04 [10] 6.1L 0:34.65 +5

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.12) (0:11.42) (0:11.19) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Puzzle Designer (#4), On The Target (#6), Outlawed (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CORONIS REAL ESTATE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

16 July 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.37
(0:13.11)

0:45.26
(0:11.12)

0:34.14
(0:11.26)

0:22.88
(0:11.03)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 CHRISTMAS TIME 10 65.4 0:11.11 1:00.08 [11] 0:45.83 [12] 0:34.62 [12] 0:23.51 [12] 0:12.21 [12] 9.1L 0:34.62 -1

Justin Huxtable 800m 600m (0:14.25) (0:11.21) (0:11.11) (0:11.30) (0:12.21)

12 1 A LADIES DREAM 1 67.1 0:11.10 1:00.99 [12] 0:47.52 [5] 0:36.42 [4] 0:25.04 [6] 0:13.44 [11] 14.4L 0:36.42 +1

Martin Harley Overall 800m (0:13.47) (0:11.10) (0:11.38) (0:11.60) (0:13.44)

Scratched: Puzzle Designer (#4), On The Target (#6), Outlawed (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: FOLLOWMONT TRANSPORT QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
65 Handicap - 1400m

16 July 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.82
(0:13.89)

1:11.93
(0:11.90)

1:00.03
(0:12.42)

0:47.61
(0:12.06)

0:35.55
(0:11.69)

0:23.86
(0:11.69)

0:35.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SIZZLING GAL 3 65.0 0:11.24 1:25.82 [1] 1:11.33 [6] 0:59.42 [5] 0:47.05 [5] 0:34.87 [5] 0:23.41 [4] 0:34.87

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.91) (0:12.37) (0:12.18) (0:11.46) (0:11.24)

2 4 OCEAN ZAR 5 66.3 0:11.07 1:25.96 [2] 1:11.25 [7] 0:59.25 [7] 0:46.74 [8] 0:34.56 [8] 0:22.98 [8] 0:34.56 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:12.00) (0:12.51) (0:12.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.07)

3 1 THORPE 2 64.9 0:11.32 1:26.00 [3] 1:11.84 [3] 0:59.87 [3] 0:47.43 [4] 0:35.17 [4] 0:23.58 [5] 0:35.17 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.97) (0:12.44) (0:12.26) (0:11.59) (0:11.32)

4 11 BETTER STRINGS 6 65.2 0:11.31 1:26.18 [4] 1:11.45 [8] 0:59.43 [8] 0:47.04 [7] 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.50 [6] 0:34.87 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:12.02) (0:12.39) (0:12.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.31)

5 2 DWINDLING SPIRIT 4 65.3 0:11.39 1:26.26 [5] 1:11.81 [5] 0:59.84 [6] 0:47.36 [6] 0:35.06 [6] 0:23.57 [7] 0:35.06 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.97) (0:12.48) (0:12.30) (0:11.49) (0:11.39)

6 8 THESECONDATPORTSEA 12 65.6 0:11.07 1:26.27 [6] 1:11.20 [10] 0:59.23 [10] 0:46.73 [11] 0:34.58 [11] 0:23.08 [9] 0:34.58 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:11.97) (0:12.50) (0:12.15) (0:11.50) (0:11.07)

7 3 LADY LE DA 7 66.6 0:11.08 1:26.32 [7] 1:11.49 [9] 0:59.42 [9] 0:46.95 [9] 0:34.78 [9] 0:22.95 [11] 0:34.78 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:12.07) (0:12.47) (0:12.17) (0:11.83) (0:11.08)

8 7 HATTUSA 8 63.5 0:11.61 1:26.88 [8] 1:12.82 [2] 1:00.94 [2] 0:48.57 [2] 0:36.35 [2] 0:24.64 [3] 0:36.35 +1

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.88) (0:12.37) (0:12.22) (0:11.71) (0:11.61)

9 10 WHAT'S UP HONEY 1 63.2 0:11.53 1:26.90 [9] 1:12.59 [4] 1:00.74 [4] 0:48.41 [3] 0:36.20 [3] 0:24.67 [2] 0:36.20 -2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:14.31) (0:11.85) (0:12.33) (0:12.21) (0:11.53) (0:11.68)

10 12 CLEARLY GEORGE 10 63.4 0:11.69 1:27.20 [10] 1:13.31 [1] 1:01.41 [1] 0:48.99 [1] 0:36.93 [1] 0:25.24 [1] 0:36.93 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m 600m (0:13.89) (0:11.90) (0:12.42) (0:12.06) (0:11.69) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Viminele (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: FOLLOWMONT TRANSPORT QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
65 Handicap - 1400m

16 July 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.82
(0:13.89)

1:11.93
(0:11.90)

1:00.03
(0:12.42)

0:47.61
(0:12.06)

0:35.55
(0:11.69)

0:23.86
(0:11.69)

0:35.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 GLIDE ON BY 9 64.6 0:11.42 1:27.92 [11] 1:12.81 [11] 1:00.87 [11] 0:48.40 [10] 0:36.36 [10] 0:24.64 [10] 0:36.36 -2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.11) (0:11.94) (0:12.47) (0:12.04) (0:11.72) (0:11.42)

Scratched: Viminele (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: FOLLOWMONT TRANSPORT QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
65 Handicap - 1400m

16 July 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SIZZLING GAL 3 65.0 0:11.24 0:12.17 [1] 1:25.82 0:34.87

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.17)

2 4 OCEAN ZAR 5 66.3 0:11.07 0:11.91 [7] 0.8L 0:34.56 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.91)

3 1 THORPE 2 64.9 0:11.32 0:12.26 [2] 1L 0:35.17 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.26)

4 11 BETTER STRINGS 6 65.2 0:11.31 0:12.19 [6] 2L 0:34.87 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.19)

5 2 DWINDLING SPIRIT 4 65.3 0:11.39 0:12.18 [8] 2.3L 0:35.06 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.18)

6 8 THESECONDATPORTSEA 12 65.6 0:11.07 0:12.01 [9] 2.4L 0:34.58 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.01)

7 3 LADY LE DA 7 66.6 0:11.08 0:11.87 [10] 2.6L 0:34.78 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.87)

8 7 HATTUSA 8 63.5 0:11.61 0:13.03 [3] 5.9L 0:36.35 +1

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.03)

9 10 WHAT'S UP HONEY 1 63.2 0:11.53 0:12.99 [4] 6L 0:36.20 -2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:12.99)

10 12 CLEARLY GEORGE 10 63.4 0:11.69 0:13.22 [5] 7.8L 0:36.93 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m 600m (0:13.22)

Scratched: Viminele (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: FOLLOWMONT TRANSPORT QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
65 Handicap - 1400m

16 July 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:35.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 GLIDE ON BY 9 64.6 0:11.42 0:13.22 [11] 11.8L 0:36.36 -2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.22)

Scratched: Viminele (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SILVAN RIDGE BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

16 July 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.62
(0:13.32)

1:25.30
(0:10.97)

1:14.33
(0:12.20)

1:02.13
(0:12.56)

0:49.57
(0:12.76)

0:36.81
(0:12.40)

0:24.41
(0:12.14)

0:36.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SLY CORNER 3 65.2 0:11.65 1:38.62 [1] 1:25.05 [6] 1:13.40 [7] 1:01.34 [5] 0:48.65 [7] 0:35.98 [6] 0:23.97 [5] 0:35.98

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:13.57) (0:11.65) (0:12.06) (0:12.69) (0:12.67) (0:12.01) (0:11.70)

2 7 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 13 63.9 0:11.43 1:38.71 [2] 1:24.46 [16] 1:12.58 [16] 1:00.43 [15] 0:48.14 [14] 0:35.51 [14] 0:23.48 [12] 0:35.51 +1

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.88) (0:12.15) (0:12.29) (0:12.63) (0:12.03) (0:11.43)

3 3 HADOUKEN 14 69.5 0:11.07 1:38.88 [3] 1:25.43 [3] 1:14.36 [2] 1:02.12 [2] 0:49.51 [2] 0:36.72 [3] 0:24.47 [2] 0:36.72 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.45) (0:11.07) (0:12.24) (0:12.61) (0:12.79) (0:12.25) (0:12.00)

4 5 SATASHI 7 65.4 0:11.38 1:38.93 [4] 1:25.34 [7] 1:13.96 [5] 1:01.57 [6] 0:49.07 [5] 0:36.41 [5] 0:24.21 [6] 0:36.41 +5

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.38) (0:12.39) (0:12.50) (0:12.66) (0:12.20) (0:11.71)

5 12 AU REVOIR 5 67.9 0:11.35 1:39.01 [5] 1:25.55 [4] 1:14.20 [4] 1:02.08 [3] 0:49.54 [3] 0:36.86 [2] 0:24.49 [3] 0:36.86 +0

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.46) (0:11.35) (0:12.12) (0:12.54) (0:12.68) (0:12.37) (0:12.02)

6 8 FIRSTLUV 10 65.0 0:11.58 1:39.08 [6] 1:25.01 [14] 1:13.27 [13] 1:01.14 [11] 0:48.79 [10] 0:36.08 [11] 0:23.96 [10] 0:36.08 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.74) (0:12.13) (0:12.35) (0:12.71) (0:12.12) (0:11.58)

7 9 HARBELLE 1 65.9 0:11.58 1:39.40 [7] 1:25.53 [11] 1:13.95 [10] 1:01.91 [7] 0:49.43 [6] 0:36.75 [7] 0:24.53 [8] 0:36.75 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.87) (0:11.58) (0:12.04) (0:12.48) (0:12.68) (0:12.22) (0:11.94)

8 13 ABOVE THE SKY 6 67.7 0:11.41 1:39.49 [8] 1:26.14 [2] 1:14.73 [3] 1:02.42 [4] 0:49.90 [4] 0:37.19 [4] 0:24.86 [4] 0:37.19 +4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:13.35) (0:11.41) (0:12.31) (0:12.52) (0:12.71) (0:12.33) (0:12.07)

9 2 POINT THE WAGON 11 63.2 0:11.59 1:39.70 [9] 1:25.63 [13] 1:13.68 [15] 1:01.32 [16] 0:48.89 [16] 0:36.32 [16] 0:24.15 [16] 0:36.32 +3

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.95) (0:12.36) (0:12.43) (0:12.57) (0:12.17) (0:11.59)

10 10 TEE AMICI 12 68.6 0:10.97 1:39.73 [10] 1:26.41 [1] 1:15.44 [1] 1:03.24 [1] 0:50.68 [1] 0:37.92 [1] 0:25.52 [1] 0:37.92 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.32) (0:10.97) (0:12.20) (0:12.56) (0:12.76) (0:12.40) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Selfie Time (#6), Modern Family (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SILVAN RIDGE BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

16 July 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.62
(0:13.32)

1:25.30
(0:10.97)

1:14.33
(0:12.20)

1:02.13
(0:12.56)

0:49.57
(0:12.76)

0:36.81
(0:12.40)

0:24.41
(0:12.14)

0:36.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 WITCH DAY 4 65.4 0:11.56 1:39.97 [11] 1:26.46 [5] 1:14.90 [6] 1:02.43 [8] 0:49.90 [8] 0:37.22 [8] 0:25.13 [7] 0:37.22 +1

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:13.51) (0:11.56) (0:12.47) (0:12.53) (0:12.68) (0:12.09) (0:11.93)

12 14 THE BRUMBY 2 65.8 0:11.65 1:40.00 [12] 1:26.20 [10] 1:14.55 [9] 1:02.13 [10] 0:49.57 [11] 0:36.90 [13] 0:24.75 [13] 0:36.90 +4

Morgan Butler Overall 1400m (0:13.80) (0:11.65) (0:12.42) (0:12.56) (0:12.67) (0:12.15) (0:11.89)

13 1 ATLANTIC ROYAL 9 65.2 0:11.64 1:40.25 [13] 1:26.55 [8] 1:14.91 [8] 1:02.63 [9] 0:50.09 [9] 0:37.46 [9] 0:25.26 [9] 0:37.46 +7

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:13.70) (0:11.64) (0:12.28) (0:12.54) (0:12.63) (0:12.20) (0:11.91)

14 17 CLEARY ADONIS 8 65.0 0:11.97 1:40.38 [14] 1:26.62 [9] 1:14.65 [11] 1:02.24 [12] 0:49.84 [13] 0:37.36 [12] 0:25.22 [11] 0:37.36 +5

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:13.76) (0:11.97) (0:12.41) (0:12.40) (0:12.48) (0:12.14) (0:11.99)

15 15 FORCE ME 17 63.8 0:11.86 1:40.53 [15] 1:26.60 [12] 1:14.74 [12] 1:02.28 [13] 0:49.83 [15] 0:37.29 [15] 0:25.06 [14] 0:37.29 +7

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.93) (0:11.86) (0:12.46) (0:12.45) (0:12.54) (0:12.23) (0:12.01)

16 16 EARN OUT 18 63.3 0:11.87 1:42.41 [16] 1:28.29 [15] 1:16.42 [14] 1:04.14 [14] 0:51.90 [12] 0:39.42 [10] 0:26.88 [15] 0:39.42 +10

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:14.12) (0:11.87) (0:12.28) (0:12.24) (0:12.48) (0:12.54) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Selfie Time (#6), Modern Family (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SILVAN RIDGE BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

16 July 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SLY CORNER 3 65.2 0:11.65 0:12.27 [1] 1:38.63 0:35.98

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:12.27)

2 7 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 13 63.9 0:11.43 0:12.05 [6] 0.4L 0:35.51 +1

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:12.05)

3 3 HADOUKEN 14 69.5 0:11.07 0:12.47 [2] 1.2L 0:36.72 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.47)

4 5 SATASHI 7 65.4 0:11.38 0:12.50 [3] 1.4L 0:36.41 +5

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.50)

5 12 AU REVOIR 5 67.9 0:11.35 0:12.47 [4] 1.7L 0:36.86 +0

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.47)

6 8 FIRSTLUV 10 65.0 0:11.58 0:12.38 [8] 2L 0:36.08 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.38)

7 9 HARBELLE 1 65.9 0:11.58 0:12.59 [10] 3.8L 0:36.75 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:12.59)

8 13 ABOVE THE SKY 6 67.7 0:11.41 0:12.79 [7] 4.2L 0:37.19 +4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.79)

9 2 POINT THE WAGON 11 63.2 0:11.59 0:12.56 [12] 5.5L 0:36.32 +3

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:12.56)

10 10 TEE AMICI 12 68.6 0:10.97 0:13.14 [5] 5.6L 0:37.92 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.14)

Scratched: Selfie Time (#6), Modern Family (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SILVAN RIDGE BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

16 July 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 WITCH DAY 4 65.4 0:11.56 0:13.20 [9] 6.9L 0:37.22 +1

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:13.20)

12 14 THE BRUMBY 2 65.8 0:11.65 0:12.86 [13] 7.1L 0:36.90 +4

Morgan Butler Overall 1400m (0:12.86)

13 1 ATLANTIC ROYAL 9 65.2 0:11.64 0:13.35 [11] 8.4L 0:37.46 +7

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:13.35)

14 17 CLEARY ADONIS 8 65.0 0:11.97 0:13.23 [14] 8.9L 0:37.36 +5

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:13.23)

15 15 FORCE ME 17 63.8 0:11.86 0:13.05 [15] 9.7L 0:37.29 +7

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.05)

16 16 EARN OUT 18 63.3 0:11.87 0:14.34 [16] 20.5L 0:39.42 +10

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:14.34)

Scratched: Selfie Time (#6), Modern Family (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: DREAM THOROUGHBREDS Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

16 July 2023 - 16:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.29
(0:13.87)

1:11.42
(0:11.79)

0:59.63
(0:11.95)

0:47.68
(0:12.15)

0:35.53
(0:11.97)

0:23.56
(0:11.43)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 WINSTON SMURFHILL 17 63.9 0:11.43 1:25.29 [1] 1:11.42 [1] 0:59.63 [1] 0:47.68 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:35.53

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.79) (0:11.95) (0:12.15) (0:11.97) (0:11.43)

2 14 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 4 65.0 0:11.27 1:25.34 [2] 1:11.39 [2] 0:59.51 [2] 0:47.46 [3] 0:35.28 [3] 0:23.28 [4] 0:35.28 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.88) (0:12.05) (0:12.18) (0:12.00) (0:11.27)

3 5 DARK HARMONY 3 64.2 0:11.35 1:25.62 [3] 1:11.43 [4] 0:59.47 [4] 0:47.40 [4] 0:35.47 [4] 0:23.67 [3] 0:35.47 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:11.93) (0:11.80) (0:11.35)

4 8 WHAT A SHAM 7 63.6 0:11.61 1:25.92 [4] 1:11.75 [3] 0:59.82 [3] 0:48.11 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:24.09 [2] 0:36.04 +2

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:11.95) (0:11.61)

5 3 TERANGA 10 64.3 0:11.32 1:25.94 [5] 1:11.31 [9] 0:59.29 [9] 0:47.10 [10] 0:35.21 [10] 0:23.28 [8] 0:35.21 +2

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:12.02) (0:12.19) (0:11.89) (0:11.93) (0:11.32)

6 4 JETFOIL 1 62.6 0:11.61 1:26.22 [6] 1:11.84 [5] 0:59.86 [7] 0:47.73 [6] 0:35.73 [6] 0:23.92 [5] 0:35.73 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.98) (0:12.13) (0:12.00) (0:11.81) (0:11.61)

7 6 SET ABLAZE 15 62.7 0:11.65 1:26.47 [7] 1:12.06 [6] 1:00.29 [5] 0:48.22 [5] 0:36.07 [5] 0:24.03 [6] 0:36.07 +3

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.77) (0:12.07) (0:12.15) (0:12.04) (0:11.65)

8 2 JOLLY RUPERT 8 62.8 0:11.71 1:26.70 [8] 1:12.19 [7] 1:00.34 [6] 0:48.17 [8] 0:36.18 [7] 0:24.15 [7] 0:36.18 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.85) (0:12.17) (0:11.99) (0:12.03) (0:11.71)

9 17 TRAVOLI 9 62.0 0:11.93 1:27.60 [9] 1:12.90 [10] 1:00.95 [10] 0:48.85 [9] 0:36.88 [9] 0:24.94 [9] 0:36.88 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.95) (0:12.10) (0:11.97) (0:11.94) (0:11.93)

10 18 ARLIZAR 11 63.8 0:11.81 1:28.64 [10] 1:14.06 [8] 1:02.25 [8] 0:50.13 [7] 0:38.00 [8] 0:25.67 [10] 0:38.00 +5

Nathan Thomas Overall 1200m (0:14.58) (0:11.81) (0:12.12) (0:12.13) (0:12.33) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Script Writer (#1), The Rampant (#7), Sarsen (#9), Sempreinte (#10), Chance At Midnight (#12), Enterprise Bella (#13), Anchorage (#15), Epauvescent (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: DREAM THOROUGHBREDS Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

16 July 2023 - 16:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 WINSTON SMURFHILL 17 63.9 0:11.43 0:12.13 [1] 1:25.29 0:35.53

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:12.13)

2 14 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 4 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.01 [3] 0.2L 0:35.28 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.01)

3 5 DARK HARMONY 3 64.2 0:11.35 0:12.32 [2] 1.7L 0:35.47 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.32)

4 8 WHAT A SHAM 7 63.6 0:11.61 0:12.48 [4] 3.2L 0:36.04 +2

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.48)

5 3 TERANGA 10 64.3 0:11.32 0:11.96 [6] 3.3L 0:35.21 +2

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.96)

6 4 JETFOIL 1 62.6 0:11.61 0:12.31 [5] 4.8L 0:35.73 -3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.31)

7 6 SET ABLAZE 15 62.7 0:11.65 0:12.38 [7] 6.1L 0:36.07 +3

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:12.38)

8 2 JOLLY RUPERT 8 62.8 0:11.71 0:12.44 [8] 7.4L 0:36.18 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.44)

9 17 TRAVOLI 9 62.0 0:11.93 0:13.01 [9] 12.7L 0:36.88 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 400m (0:13.01)

10 18 ARLIZAR 11 63.8 0:11.81 0:13.43 [10] 18.7L 0:38.00 +5

Nathan Thomas Overall 1200m (0:13.43)

Scratched: Script Writer (#1), The Rampant (#7), Sarsen (#9), Sempreinte (#10), Chance At Midnight (#12), Enterprise Bella (#13), Anchorage (#15), Epauvescent (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: BULK GROUP BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

16 July 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.59
(0:13.16)

0:59.43
(0:11.64)

0:47.79
(0:12.25)

0:35.54
(0:11.99)

0:23.55
(0:11.41)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LITTLE VISTA 12 66.4 0:11.41 1:12.59 [1] 0:59.43 [1] 0:47.79 [1] 0:35.54 [1] 0:23.55 [1] 0:12.14 [1] 1:12.59 0:35.54

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:13.16) (0:11.64) (0:12.25) (0:11.99) (0:11.41) (0:12.14)

2 15 VONZITHER 2 65.8 0:11.20 1:12.74 [2] 0:59.08 [6] 0:47.36 [6] 0:35.14 [7] 0:23.11 [7] 0:11.91 [3] 0.8L 0:35.14 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.72) (0:12.22) (0:12.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.91)

3 13 ZI WIN 22 67.3 0:11.48 1:12.78 [3] 0:59.43 [2] 0:47.73 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:23.53 [2] 0:12.05 [2] 1L 0:35.56 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.35) (0:11.70) (0:12.17) (0:12.03) (0:11.48) (0:12.05)

4 14 ISRAELITE BAY 13 66.5 0:11.04 1:13.01 [4] 0:58.77 [12] 0:47.00 [12] 0:34.80 [12] 0:22.87 [12] 0:11.83 [8] 2.3L 0:34.80 +7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.77) (0:12.20) (0:11.93) (0:11.04) (0:11.83)

5 11 SECRET MEMO 6 66.3 0:11.59 1:13.09 [5] 0:59.66 [3] 0:48.00 [3] 0:35.79 [3] 0:23.81 [3] 0:12.22 [4] 2.7L 0:35.79 +1

Emily Lang 1000m 400m (0:13.43) (0:11.66) (0:12.21) (0:11.98) (0:11.59) (0:12.22)

6 3 MY ODDETTE 14 66.6 0:11.54 1:13.21 [6] 0:59.70 [4] 0:47.98 [4] 0:35.73 [5] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.19 [5] 3.2L 0:35.73 +3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.72) (0:12.25) (0:12.00) (0:11.54) (0:12.19)

7 18 BACK WHEN 3 65.4 0:11.43 1:13.27 [7] 0:59.31 [10] 0:47.65 [9] 0:35.53 [8] 0:23.60 [8] 0:12.17 [6] 3.4L 0:35.53 +0

Nathan Thomas 1000m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.66) (0:12.12) (0:11.93) (0:11.43) (0:12.17)

8 4 SARSEN 4 65.5 0:11.47 1:13.37 [8] 0:59.62 [8] 0:47.80 [8] 0:35.53 [10] 0:23.61 [9] 0:12.14 [10] 3.9L 0:35.53 +4

Yvette Lewis Overall 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:11.92) (0:11.47) (0:12.14)

9 6 DERBARI 10 65.2 0:11.40 1:13.44 [9] 0:59.43 [11] 0:47.67 [11] 0:35.36 [11] 0:23.35 [11] 0:11.95 [11] 4.2L 0:35.36 +7

Melea Castle 1000m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.76) (0:12.31) (0:12.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.95)

10 5 ATOMIC SELFIE 21 67.8 0:11.62 1:13.57 [10] 0:59.91 [5] 0:48.29 [5] 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.44 [7] 5L 0:36.12 +10

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.62) (0:12.17) (0:12.06) (0:11.62) (0:12.44)

Scratched: I Am A Hit (#1), The Stifmeister (#7), Virgo Vision (#8), Mr Eighty Eight (#9), Ready For Better (#10), Tierra Del Fuego (#12), Milano Boom (#16), Without Shame (#17), Le Weasel (#19), Sukiche (#2

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: BULK GROUP BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

16 July 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.59
(0:13.16)

0:59.43
(0:11.64)

0:47.79
(0:12.25)

0:35.54
(0:11.99)

0:23.55
(0:11.41)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 ROSE OF TAORMINA 8 64.7 0:11.65 1:13.70 [11] 1:00.02 [7] 0:48.25 [7] 0:36.13 [6] 0:24.15 [6] 0:12.50 [9] 5.5L 0:36.13 +5

Justin Stanley Overall 400m (0:13.68) (0:11.77) (0:12.12) (0:11.98) (0:11.65) (0:12.50)

12 21 DAULAT MACHTIGNAGA 16 64.3 0:11.72 1:14.23 [12] 1:00.33 [9] 0:48.51 [10] 0:36.41 [9] 0:24.39 [10] 0:12.67 [12] 8.5L 0:36.41 +7

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.82) (0:12.10) (0:12.02) (0:11.72) (0:12.67)

Scratched: I Am A Hit (#1), The Stifmeister (#7), Virgo Vision (#8), Mr Eighty Eight (#9), Ready For Better (#10), Tierra Del Fuego (#12), Milano Boom (#16), Without Shame (#17), Le Weasel (#19), Sukiche (#2

Report Created:  Sun 16 July 2023  17:15 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


